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Fibre optic 7.

7.4. MPO/MTP Solution  UC CAOF DB ME BK 12 4U
4U 19” Fiber Integrated Technology Distribution Modular Box

Dust Cover Aluminum, T = 1.5

Matrix Aluminum, T = 1.5

Adapter Plate Without

Splice Tray Without

Panel Aluminum

Plastic Lock Latch lock

Adapter MTP (rear side), Duplex LC (front side)

Dimension H×W×D = 176mm × 482mm × 410mm

Weight Appr 5kg (empty panel)

Surface Finish Power coating

Construction

Item No. SAP Description Material Description Weight Items per  
packaging unit

g

YDBBP01453 UC CAOF DB ME BK 12 4U 4U 19” Fiber Integrated Technology Distribution  
Modular Box,12 Slot, Empty

3800 1

Technical data

• Available in FC, LC, MT-RJ,  
SC or ST 

• Available in OS2, OM1, OM2, 
OM3 and OM4

• Plug & Play Installation
• Maximum Packing Density
• 100% Tested


